U/7 BOYS & GIRLS
2 LAPS

3 LAPS

SLJ

STJ

SB 20secs

V]

BOSTON & DISTRICT ATHLETIC CLUB

JUNIOR SPORTSHALL 2021/22 SERIES

MATCH SIX 4" MARCH 2022
RESULTS

Flynn Donnelly-Coles 27.7
Ada Martin 28.1
Amber Creasey 28.7
Frankie Hayley 29.0
Charlie Shaw 29.4
Jacob Poulter 34.8
Flynn Donnelly-Coles 43.4
Ada Martin 44.6
Charlie Shaw 44.7
Amber Creasey 45.0
Frankie Hayley 48.3
Jacob Poulter 543
Charlie Shaw 1.34
Ada Martin 1.32
Flynn Donnelly-Coles 1.28
Frankie Hayley 1.18
Amber Creasey 1.02
Jacob Poulter .90
Flynn Donnelly-Coles 3.28
Ada Martin 3.18
Frankie Hayley 2.90
Amber Creasey 2.54
Charlie Shaw 2.30
Jacob Poulter 2.00
Ada Martin 32
Flynn Donnelly-Coles 29
Amber Creasey 20
Frankie Hayley 19
Charlie Shaw 18
Jacob Poulter 18
Charlie Shaw 28cms
Flynn Donnelly-Coles 25cms
Ada Martin 22cms
Frankie Hayley 22cms
Jacob Poulter 17cms
Amber Creasey 15cms

Kirton Primary
B&DAC



CP 1kg

BT 15sec each foot

U9B &G

2 LAPS BOYS

3 LAPS

4 LAPS

6 LAPS

2 LAPS GIRLS

3 LAPS

4 LAPS

Charlie Shaw

Flynn Donnelly-Coles

Amber Creasey
Ada Martin
Jacob Poulter
Frankie Hayley

Amber Creasey

Flynn Donnelly-Coles

Charlie Shaw
Ada Martin
Jacob Poulter
Frankie Hayley

Jacob Creasey
Oliver Pike
Frank Frost

Jacob Creasey
Oliver Pike
Frank Frost
Ellis Richardson

Oliver Pike
Jacob Creasey
Ellis Richardson
Frank Frost

Jacob Creasey
Oliver Pike

Ellis Richardson
Frank Frost

Emily Ward
Lucy Ambrose
Lexi Atkinson
Evie Nolan

Emily Ward
Lucy Ambrose
Evie Nolan
Lexi Atkinson

Emily Ward
Lucy Ambrose
Evie Nolan

3.25
3.25
3.25
3.00
2.25
2.00

19.87
10.61
5.29
4.89
4.51
4.29

259
26.6
28.9

39.7
40.6
44.5
45.5

58.3
59.5
62.2
64.1

1.35
1.39
1.41.2
1.44.3

25.2
25.7
27.5
28.1

40.7
44.3
44.6
44.8

56.1
60.3
64.5

B&DAC

B&DAC



6 LAPS

SL] B&G

STJ

SB 20secs

V]

CP 1kg

Lexi Atkinson

Emily Ward
Lucy Ambrose
Lexi Atkinson
Evie Nolan

Oliver Pike
Emily Ward
Lucy Ambrose
Jacob Creasey
Lexi Atkinson
Evie Nolan
Frank Frost
Ellis Richardson

Oliver Pike

Lexi Atkinson
Emily Ward
Lucy Ambrose
Frank Frost
Jacob Creasey
Evie Nolan

Ellis Richardson

Emily Ward
Oliver Pike
Lucy Ambrose
Lexi Atkinson
Ellis Richardson
Frank Frost
Evie Nolan
Jacob Creasey

Oliver Pike
Emily Ward
Lucy Ambrose
Evie Nolan
Jacob Creasey
Frank Frost
Lexi Atkinson
Ellis Richardson

Oliver Pike
Emily Ward
Jacob Creasey

64.6

1.30.7
1.35.4
1.41.8
1.43.1

1.48
1.46
1.44
1.36
1.14
1.10
1.06

92

3.94
3.84
3.82
3.82
3.68
3.66
3.22
3.02

41
36
33
30
26
23
16
10

29cms
28cms
25cms
24cms
24cms
23cms
22cms
18cms

5.00
3.75
3.75



BT

U11 BOYS
2 LAPS

3 LAPS

4 LAPS

6 LAPS

Ul1 GIRLS
2 LAPS

Lucy Ambrose
Ellis Richardson
Frank Frost
Evie Nolan

Lexi Atkinson

Lucy Ambrose
Evie Nolan

Ellis Richardson
Lexi Atkinson
Frank Frost
Emily Ward
Jacob Creasey
Oliver Pike

Devan Quantrill
Noah Donnelly-Coles
Owen Treharne
Damian McNally
Reuben Frost

Devan Quantrill
Owen Treharne

Noah Donnelly-Coles
Reuben Frost
Damian McNally

Devan Quantrill
Owen Treharne

Noah Donnelly-Coles
Reuben Frost
Damian McNally

Devan Quantrill
Owen Treharne

Noah Donnelly-Coles
Reuben Frost
Damian McNally

Lexi Mindham
Isabelle Thorpe
Isabella Pike

Mia Clark-Atkins

3.25
3.25
3.25
3.00
2.75

13.45
11.45
10.12
9.28
6.44
6.17
5.14
4.71

22.7
24.2
24.4
254
259

353
37.7
40.2
42.0
443

50.8
52.4
56.6
57.4
61.5

1.23.8
1.29.9
1.33.5
1.36.8
1.43.5

24.9
25.6
26.3
27.0



3 LAPS

4 LAPS

6 LAPS

SLJ B&G

STJ

SB 20sec

V]

Lexi Mindham
Isabelle Thorpe
Isabella Pike

Mia Clark-Atkins

Lexi Mindham
Isabella Pike
Isabelle Thorpe
Mia Clark-Atkins

Isabelle Thorpe
Lexi Mindham
Isabella Pike

Mia Clark-Atkins

Damian McNally
Noah Donnelly-Coles
Lexi Mindham
Isabelle Thorpe
Devan Quantrill

Mia Clark-Atkins
Reuben Frost
Isabella Pike

Owen Treharne

Damian McNally
Noah Donnelly-Coles
Lexi Mindham

Mia Clark-Atkins
Devan Quantrill
Isabelle Thorpe
Reuben Frost

Owen Treharne
Isabella Pike

Devan Quantrill

Lexi Mindham

Noah Donnelly-Coles
Reuben Frost
Isabelle Thorpe

Mia Clark-Atkins
Isabella Pike

Owen Treharne

Damian McNally
Isabella Pike

38.7
39.3
41.0
43.5

55.2
56.6
57.6
63.1

1.27.7
1.28.7
1.31.4
1.37.9

1.58
1.54
1.52
1.52
1.50
1.48
1.44
1.42
1.34

4.95
4.78
4.36
4.21
4.18
4.14
4.07
3.94
3.78

48
43
42
41
41
36
36
35

36cms
31cms



CP 2kg

BT

Owen Treharne

Noah Donnelly-Coles
Devan Quantrill

Lexi Mindham
Reuben Frost

Mia Clark-Atkins
Isabelle Thorpe

Isabelle Pike

Mia Clark-Atkins
Lexi Mindham
Damian McNally
Noah Donnelly-Coles
Devan Quantrill
Owen Treharne
Isabelle Thorpe
Reuben Frost

Damian McNally
Lexi Mindham
Reuben Frost

Mia Clark-Atkins
Devan Quantrill
Owen Treharne
Isabelle Thorpe

Noah Donnelly-Coles
Isabella Pike

U/13 & U/15 BOYS & GIRLS

3 LAPS

4 LAPS

U/15
U/13
U/15
U/13
U/13
U/13

uU/15
U/13
uU/15
U/13
U/13
U/13

Hayden Quantrill
Jack Clark-Atkins
Patrick McNally
Issy Reid

Lloyd Thorn
Joseph Thorpe

Hayden Quantrill
Jack Clark-Atkins
Patrick McNally
Issy Reid

Lloyd Thorn
JosephThorpe

31cms
29cms
27cms
27cms
26cms
25cms
23cms

4.25
4.00
3.75
3.75
3.50
3.50
3.50
3.25
2.75

30s
25.30
24.14
17.83
15.33
13.20
9.61
8.84
8.30

31.6
33.0
35.7
36.8
38.5
39.6

45.9
47.4
51.4
54.1
55.6
58.2



6 LAPS

SLJ

STJ

SB 30sec

SHOT

U/15
U/13
U/15
U/13
U/13
U/13

U/13

U/15

U/13

U/15

U/13

uU/15

U/13

U/15

Hayden Quantrill
Jack Clark-Atkins
Patrick McNally
Lloyd Thorn
Joseph Thorpe
Issy Reid

Jack Clark-Atkins
Issy Reid

Joseph Thorpe
Lloyd Thorn
Hayden Quantrill
Patrick McNally

Jack Clark-Atkins
Issy Reid

Joseph Thorpe
Lloyd Thorn
Hayden Quantrill
Patrick McNally

Jack Clark-Atkins
Lloyd Thorn

Issy Reid

Joseph Thorpe
Hayden Quantrill
Patrick McNally

Jack Clark-Atkins
Lloyd Thorn
Joseph Thorpe
Issy Reid

Hayden Quantrill
Patrick McNally

1.13.7
1.15.6
1.19.1
1.26.0
1.27.7
1.31.3

2.20
1.76
1.66
1.60
2.24
2.02

6.50
5.89
4.60
4.46
6.58
5.58

73
64
60
55
73
59

7.67
5.76
3.82
5.27
7.97
5.61

3.25
3.25
3.25
2.72
4k
4k



